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穴生ドーム健康ウォーキング

　令和７年４月スケジュール

日 曜日
午　　　　　　前 午　　　　　　後 夜　　　　　　間

1 火

2 水

3 木

4 金

5 土

6 日

7 月

8 火

9 水

13 日

14 月

10 木

11 金

12 土

15 火

16 水

17 木

21 月

22 火

18 金

19 土

20 日

月

23 水

24 木

25 金

不可（9～17）

29 火

30 水

社会福祉法人　北九州市社会福祉協議会

26 土

27 日

28


